
 

INFOSYS CERTIFICATIONS A.Y:2022-23 
 

SNO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CERTIFICATE TYPE 

1 20KQ1A6102 EDURU VYSHNAVI REDDY INFOSYS 

2 20KQ1A6103 KANDIMALLA JYOTHIRMAI INFOSYS 

3 20KQ1A6104 KOKKILAGADDA POOJITHA INFOSYS 

4 20KQ1A6109 MADDALA KEERTHI SAI INFOSYS 

5 20KQ1A6110 MAKKENA DHARANI INFOSYS 

6 20KQ1A6111 MEDARAMETLA TRIVENI INFOSYS 

7 20KQ1A6112 MORABOYINA SATHWIKA INFOSYS 

8 20KQ1A6114 PALADUGU JHANSI INFOSYS 

9 20KQ1A6116 RAJUPALEPU UMASAKUNTHALA INFOSYS 

10 20KQ1A6120 SHAIK MANEESHA INFOSYS 

11 20KQ1A6123 THIMMANAPALLI ROSHINI INFOSYS 

12 20KQ1A6125 THUMMALAPENTA SREEDEVI INFOSYS 

13 20KQ1A6126 YALAVARTHI SRAVANI INFOSYS 

14 20KQ1A6128 YEDDU SUMANA INFOSYS 

15 20KQ1A6132 BURRA MAHESH INFOSYS 

 
16 

 
20KQ1A6133 

CHEEDELLA VENKATA GOPI 
KRISHNA 

 
INFOSYS 

17 20KQ1A6137 ELLURI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY INFOSYS 

18 20KQ1A6138 GADIYAPUDI SRI SRI INFOSYS 

19 20KQ1A6141 IJJIGIRI ARAVIND KUMAR INFOSYS 

20 20KQ1A6143 KAKU CHAITANYA INFOSYS 

21 20KQ1A6144 KASUKURTHI SAHITH INFOSYS 

22 20KQ1A6145 MALE CHAKRESH REDDY INFOSYS 

23 20KQ1A6147 MINDALA VENKATESH INFOSYS 

24 20KQ1A6148 MULA KRISHNA REDDY INFOSYS 

25 20KQ1A6151 NANDI VINEESH INFOSYS 

26 20KQ1A6152 PATHAN THAHIR INFOSYS 

27 20KQ1A6153 PERIKALA SAGAR INFOSYS 

28 20KQ1A6159 SHAIK YASIN INFOSYS 

29 21KQ5A6101 BALAJI CHALLAPALLI INFOSYS 

30 21KQ5A6103 GOPISETTY SAIPAVANKALYAN INFOSYS 

31 21KQ5A6014 RAVIPATI JAYA PRAKASH INFOSYS 

 
 
 
 

 
  



AWS CERTIFICATIONS A.Y:2022-23 

 

 

SNO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CERTIFICATE TYPE 

1 20KQ1A6102 EDURU VYSHNAVI REDDY AWS 

2 20KQ1A6103 KANDIMALLA JYOTHIRMAI AWS 

3 20KQ1A6104 KOKKILAGADDA POOJITHA AWS 

4 20KQ5A6108 LAKKU NAVYA SRI AWS 

5 20KQ1A6114 JHANSI PALADUGU AWS 

 
6 

 
20KQ1A6116 

RAJUPALEPU UMA 
SAKUNTHALA 

 
AWS 

7 20KQ1A6120 MANEESHA SK AWS 

8 20KQ1A6123 ROSHINI THIMMANAPALLI AWS 

9 20KQ1A6125 SREEDEVI THUMMALAPENTA AWS 

10 20KQ1A6126 SRAVANI YALAVARTHI AWS 

11 20KQ1A6128 SUMANA YEDDU AWS 

12 20KQ1A6132 BURRA MAHESH AWS 

 
13 

 
20KQ1A6133 

VENKATA GOPIKRISHNA 
CHEEDELLA 

 
AWS 

14 20KQ1A6137 PAVAN KUMAR REDDY ELLURI AWS 

15 20KQ1A6138 SRISRI GADIYAPUDI AWS 

16 20KQ1A6140 PAVAN KUMAR GUNDREDDY AWS 

17 20KQ1A6141 ARAVIND KUMAR IJJAGIRI AWS 

18 20KQ1A6145 CHAKRESH REDDY AWS 

19 20KQ1A6147 VENKATESH MINDALA AWS 

20 20KQ1A6151 NANDI VINEESH AWS 

21 20KQ1A6153 PERIKALA SAGAR AWS 

22 21KQ5A6101 BALAJI CHALLAPALLI AWS 

23 21KQ5A6103 GOPISETTY SAIPAVANKALYAN AWS 

24 21KQ5A6104 RAVIPATI JAYA PRAKASH AWS 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  



AWS CERTIFICATIONS A.Y:2022-23 

 

 

S.No Roll NUMBER Name of the Student COURSE 

1 21KQ1A6103 DASARI REENAHARIKAGRACE AWS 

2 21KQ1A6108 KARATAPU AISHWARYA AWS 

3 21KQ1A6122 PULLAMSETTY SWATHI AWS 

4 21KQ1A6129 YAMARTHI LAKSHMI MOUNIKA AWS 

5 21KQ1A6130 ALLAM VISHNU AWS 

6 21KQ1A6133 ANGITAPALLI VENKATESWARLU AWS 

7 21KQ1A6162 REDDI HEMANTH AWS 

8 21KQ1A6166 YANAMALA SATISH AWS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

Python Certificates A.Y:2022-23 
 

S.NO ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT COURSE 

1 22KQ1A6102 ANNAVARAPU VANAJA PYTHON 

2 22KQ1A6103 BASIREDDY MOUNIKA PYTHON 

3 22KQ1A6104 BATHULA HEPSIBA RANI PYTHON 

4 22KQ1A6105 CHANDRAGIRI MOUNIKA PYTHON 

5 22KQ1A6107 GADDE SNIGDHA JASMINE PYTHON 

6 22KQ1A6108 GEDDADA PADMAJA PYTHON 

7 22KQ1A6109 JAKKULA BHARGAVI PYTHON 

8 22KQ1A6110 KARAMSETTY BHOOMIKA PYTHON 

9 22KQ1A6112 KONIDENA JAHNAVI PYTHON 

10 22KQ1A6113 KOTU NAVYA SRI PYTHON 

 
11 

22KQ1A6114 
KUMMARIGUNTA AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI 

 
PYTHON 

 
12 

22KQ1A6116 
NEELISETTY BALA PRASANNA 
LAKSHMI 

 
PYTHON 

13 22KQ1A6119 POLISETTY PRANAVI PYTHON 

14 22KQ1A6121 RAJAVARAPU SUSMITHA PYTHON 

15 22KQ1A6123 SHAIK AFRIN PYTHON 

16 22KQ1A6125 SHAIK YASMEEN PYTHON 

 
17 

22KQ1A6128 
TUMMA SAGAR MARY PRIYANKA 
REDDY 

 
PYTHON 

18 22KQ1A6130 ANGALAKURTHI KARTHIK PYTHON 

19 22KQ1A6131 ARIKATLA SAI SUMANTH PYTHON 

20 22KQ1A6132 ASODI MANIDEEP REDDY PYTHON 

21 22KQ1A6135 BRAHMANA KAKA ABHISHEK PYTHON 

22 22KQ1A6136 CHILAKALA BHANU PRAKASH PYTHON 

23 22KQ1A6137 DHULLA JITHENDRA PYTHON 

24 22KQ1A6138 GANDHAM KIRAN PYTHON 

25 22KQ1A6139 GANDHAM SRIKANTH PYTHON 

 
26 

22KQ1A6140 
GOLLAPOTHU CHANDRA SEKHAR 
VARMA 

 
PYTHON 

27 22KQ1A6142 GOTTEMUKKALA SAMUEL PYTHON 

28 22KQ1A6143 KANDULA NIRMAL YASWANTH PYTHON 

29 22KQ1A6144 KATTEDA SASIKUMAR PYTHON 

30 22KQ1A6145 KONDAPI KOUSIK PYTHON 

31 22KQ1A6146 KONJETI BHARGAV ROHITH PYTHON 

32 22KQ1A6147 KOPPOLU VENKATAROHITH PYTHON 

33 22KQ1A6148 KUNCHALA VAMSHI PYTHON 

34 22KQ1A6149 MADDISETTY DIVYA SAI CHARAN PYTHON 



 

 

35 22KQ1A6150 MASANAM VINAY TEJA PYTHON 

 
36 

22KQ1A6151 
MATTUPALLI VENKATA KRISHNA 
TEJA 

 
PYTHON 

37 22KQ1A6152 DEVANDLA ROHAN ESWAR PYTHON 

38 22KQ1A6153 NIJAM RAJA PYTHON 

39 22KQ1A6154 PATHAN SHAHUL PYTHON 

40 22KQ1A6155 SADHU CHANDRA SEKHAR PYTHON 

41 22KQ1A6156 SHAIK ABDUL SHAHID PYTHON 

42 22KQ1A6158 SHAIK MUBASSIR PYTHON 

43 22KQ1A6159 SHAIK REHAMAN PYTHON 

44 22KQ1A6161 SYED SIDDIQ PYTHON 

45 22KQ1A6162 THELLA SURYA RAJESH PYTHON 

46 22KQ1A6163 THUMMALA NAVEEN PYTHON 

47 22KQ1A6165 YERRAGUNTLA MAHESH PYTHON 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

ICT Certificates A.Y:2022-23 
 

 
S.NO 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 

 
COURSE 

1 22KQ1A6102 ANNAVARAPU VANAJA ICT CERTIFICATES 

2 22KQ1A6107 GADDE SNIGDHA JASMINE ICT CERTIFICATES 

3 22KQ1A6111 KODUMURI VIJAYA VASANTH LAKSHMI ICT CERTIFICATES 

4 22KQ1A6121 RAJAVARAPU SUSMITHA ICT CERTIFICATES 

5 22KQ1A6125 SHAIK YASMEEN ICT CERTIFICATES 

6 22KQ1A6127 THUMMALA UMA VAISHNAVI ICT CERTIFICATES 

7 22KQ1A6128 TUMMA SAGAR MARY PRIYANKA REDDY ICT CERTIFICATES 

8 22KQ1A6129 VALLELA VASANTHA ICT CERTIFICATES 

9 22KQ1A6131 ARIKATLA SAI SUMANTH ICT CERTIFICATES 

10 22KQ1A6136 CHILAKALA BHANU PRAKASH ICT CERTIFICATES 

11 22KQ1A6137 DHULLA JITHENDRA ICT CERTIFICATES 

12 22KQ1A6138 GANDHAM KIRAN ICT CERTIFICATES 

13 22KQ1A6139 GANDHAM SRIKANTH ICT CERTIFICATES 

 
14 

 
22KQ1A6140 

GOLLAPOTHU CHANDRA SEKHAR 
VARMA 

 
ICT CERTIFICATES 

15 22KQ1A6142 GOTTEMUKKALA SAMUEL ICT CERTIFICATES 

16 22KQ1A6143 KANDULA NIRMAL YASWANTH ICT CERTIFICATES 

17 22KQ1A6145 KONDAPI KOUSIK ICT CERTIFICATES 

18 22KQ1A6146 KONJETI BHARGAV ROHITH ICT CERTIFICATES 

19 22KQ1A6147 KOPPOLU VENKATAROHITH ICT CERTIFICATES 

20 22KQ1A6148 KUNCHALA VAMSHI ICT CERTIFICATES 

21 22KQ1A6149 MADDISETTY DIVYA SAI CHARAN ICT CERTIFICATES 

22 22KQ1A6150 MASANAM VINAY TEJA ICT CERTIFICATES 

23 22KQ1A6151 MATTUPALLI VENKATA KRISHNA TEJA ICT CERTIFICATES 

24 22KQ1A6152 DEVANDLA ROHAN ESWAR ICT CERTIFICATES 

25 22KQ1A6153 NIJAM RAJA ICT CERTIFICATES 

26 22KQ1A6154 PATHAN SHAHUL ICT CERTIFICATES 

27 22KQ1A6155 SADHU CHANDRA SEKHAR ICT CERTIFICATES 

28 22KQ1A6158 SHAIK MUBASSIR ICT CERTIFICATES 

29 22KQ1A6159 SHAIK REHAMAN ICT CERTIFICATES 

30 22KQ1A6162 THELLA SURYA RAJESH ICT CERTIFICATES 

31 22KQ1A6163 THUMMALA NAVEEN ICT CERTIFICATES 

32 22KQ1A6164 VADDIPATI VAMSI KRISHNA ICT CERTIFICATES 

33 22KQ1A6165 YERRAGUNTLA MAHESH ICT CERTIFICATES 

 

  



 

R -PROGRAMMING Certificates A.Y:2022-23 
 

S.NO ROLL NUMBERS NAME OF THE STUDENT COURSE 

1 21KQ1A6101 AKKALA RAMYA SRI R PROGRAMMING 

2 21KQ1A6102 DAGGUMATI USHA R PROGRAMMING 
 

3 
21KQ1A6104 GADDAM VENKATA 

ASHAJYOTHI 

 

R PROGRAMMING 
 

4 
21KQ1A6107 KALLAGUNTA LAKSHMI 

PUJITHA 

 

R PROGRAMMING 

5 21KQ1A6112 MANDALAPU CHANDANA R PROGRAMMING 

6 21KQ1A6118 NIDAMANURI ASWINIPRIYA R PROGRAMMING 

7 21KQ1A6120 PARSHAPU SOWJANYA R PROGRAMMING 

8 21KQ1A6122 PULLAMSETTY SWATHI R PROGRAMMING 

9 21KQ1A6127 SIMBOTHULA SWATHI R PROGRAMMING 

10 21KQ1A6138 DARA ROHITH JASWANTH R PROGRAMMING 

11 21KQ1A6142 GUMMADIDALA VINOD R PROGRAMMING 

12 21KQ1A6148 KATTA VIRAT PAVAN KARTHIK R PROGRAMMING 

13 21KQ1A6156 PADAKANDLA PAPA NAIDU R PROGRAMMING 

14 21KQ1A6165 VELUGURI PAVAN KALYAN R PROGRAMMING 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 

 
 

PYTHON Certificates A.Y:2022-23 
 

SNO ROLL NUMBERS NAME OF THE STUDENT COURSE 

1 20KQ1A6102 EDURU VYSHNAVI REDDY PYTHON 

2 20KQ1A6105 KOLIPARTHI ANURADHA PYTHON 

3 20KQ1A6108 LAKKU NAVYA SRI PYTHON 

4 20KQ1A61018 KANIS FATHIMA SHAIK PYTHON 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 

INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATES CODE TANTRA A.Y:2022-23 
 

SNO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CERTIFICATE TYPE 

1 20KQ1A6102 EDURU VYSHNAVI REDDY Mongo DB 

2 20KQ1A6103 KANDIMALLA JYOTHIRMAI Mongo DB 

3 20KQ1A6104 KOKKILAGADDA POOJITHA React JS 

4 20KQ1A6106 KOTHAPALLI SUBHASHINI Mongo DB 

5 20KQ1A6107 KUKKUDALA SRI LATHA Mongo DB 

6 20KQ1A6108 LAKKU NAVYA SRI React JS 

7 20KQ1A6110 MAKKENA DHARANI Mongo DB 

8 20KQ1A6111 MEDARAMETLA TRIVENI Mongo DB 

9 20KQ1A6112 MORABOYINA SATHWIKA React JS 

10 20KQ1A6114 PALADUGU JHANSI React JS 

11 20KQ1A6115 PATHAKOTA SAHITHI Mongo DB 

12 20KQ1A6116 RAJUPALEPU UMASAKUNTHALA Mongo DB 

13 20KQ1A6117 SHAIK AFEERA React JS 

14 20KQ1A6118 SHAIK KANIS FATHIMA Mongo DB 

15 20KQ1A6119 SHAIK KARISHMA Mongo DB 

16 20KQ1A6120 SHAIK MANEESHA Mongo DB 

17 20KQ1A6121 SHAIK NASEEMA React JS 

18 20KQ1A6123 THIMMANAPALLI ROSHINI React JS 

19 20KQ1A6124 THUMMA BALA SOWMYA Mongo DB 

20 20KQ1A6125 THUMMALAPENTA SREEDEVI Mongo DB 

21 20KQ1A6126 YALAVARTHI SRAVANI Mongo DB 

22 20KQ1A6127 YEDDU DEVISRI Mongo DB 

23 20KQ1A6128 YEDDU SUMANA React JS 

24 20KQ1A6129 AKKALA GOKUL PRADEEP REDDY React JS 

25 20KQ1A6132 BURRA MAHESH Mongo DB 
 

26 
 

20KQ1A6133 
CHEEDELLA VENKATA GOPI 
KRISHNA 

 

React JS 

27 20KQ1A6134 CHINIGE SARATH BABU Mongo DB 

28 20KQ1A6137 ELLURI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY Mongo DB 

29 20KQ1A6138 GADIYAPUDI SRI SRI Mongo DB 

30 20KQ1A6139 GUDIVADA SHANMUKH Mongo DB 

31 20KQ1A6140 GUNDREDDY PAVANKUMAR Mongo DB 

32 20KQ1A6142 JONNALAGADDA RAKESH React JS 

33 20KQ1A6143 KAKU CHAITANYA Mongo DB 

34 20KQ1A6144 KASUKURTHI SAHITH React JS 

35 20KQ1A6146 MEDIKONDA AJAY KIRAN React JS 



 

 

36 20KQ1A6147 MINDALA VENKATESH React JS 

37 20KQ1A6148 MULA KRISHNA REDDY React JS 

38 20KQ1A6149 NAKKA MANIKANTA React JS 

39 20KQ1A6151 NANDI VINEESH React JS 

40 20KQ1A6152 PATHAN THAHIR Mongo DB 

41 20KQ1A6153 PERIKALA SAGAR React JS 

42 20KQ1A6154 PERNATI SYAM SASIDHAR Mongo DB 

43 20KQ1A6155 BETHIREDDY RAMCHAND Mongo DB 

44 20KQ1A6156 RAVURI SAI VEERA KRISHNA Mongo DB 

45 20KQ1A6157 SAMPATI HEMANTH KUMAR Mongo DB 

46 20KQ1A6158 SHAIK ABDUL RAWOOF React JS 

47 20KQ1A6159 SHAIK YASIN React JS 

48 20KQ1A6161 TUNUGUNTLA ANEESH REDDY Mongo DB 

49 20KQ1A6162 VALLEPU RAJESH React JS 

50 20KQ1A6163 VATUPALLI AJAY React JS 

51 20KQ1A6164 VELAGAPUDI HARI PRASAD React JS 

52 21KQ5A6101 BALAJI CHALLAPALLI Mongo DB 

53 21KQ5A6102 GOKATOTI GOWTHAM Mongo DB 

54 21KQ5A6103 GOPISETTY SAIPAVANKALYAN React JS 

55 21KQ5A6104 RAVIPATI JAYA PRAKASH React JS 

56 21KQ5A6106 BATTELA POOJITHA React JS 

57 21KQ5A6105 SHAIK ANWAR BASHA React JS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATES ICT A.Y:2022-23 
 

SNO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CERTIFICATES 

1 20KQ1A6102 EDURU VYSHNAVI REDDY AICTE 

2 20KQ1A6103 KANDIMALLA JYOTHIRMAI AICTE 

3 20KQ1A6104 KOKKILAGADDA POOJITHA AICTE 

4 20KQ1A6108 LAKKU NAVYA SRI AICTE 

5 20KQ1A6116 RAJUPALEPU UMASAKUNTHALA AICTE 

6 20KQ1A6117 SHAIK AFEERA AICTE 

7 20KQ1A6121 SHAIK NASEEMA AICTE 

8 20KQ1A6126 YALAVARTHI SRAVANI AICTE 

 
9 

 
20KQ1A6133 

CHEEDELLA VENKATA GOPI 
KRISHNA 

 
AICTE 

10 20KQ1A6135 CHUNDURI ANKA BABU AICTE 

11 20KQ1A6138 GADIYAPUDI SRI SRI AICTE 

12 20KQ1A6139 GUDIVADA SHANMUKH AICTE 

13 20KQ1A6147 MINDALA VENKATESH AICTE 

14 20KQ1A6152 PATHAN THAHIR AICTE 

15 20KQ1A6154 PERNATI SYAM SASIDHAR AICTE 

16 20KQ1A6157 SAMPATI HEMANTH KUMAR AICTE 

17 20KQ1A6159 SHAIK YASIN AICTE 

18 21KQ5A6104 RAVIPATI JAYA PRAKASH AICTE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 

INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATES AWS A.Y:2022-23 
 

SNO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CERTIFICATE 

1 20KQ1A6102 EDURU VYSHNAVI REDDY AWS 

2 20KQ1A6103 KANDIMALLA JYOTHIRMAI AWS 

3 20KQ1A6104 KOKKILAGADDA POOJITHA AWS 

4 20KQ5A6108 LAKKU NAVYA SRI AWS 

5 20KQ1A6114 JHANSI PALADUGU AWS 

 
6 

 
20KQ1A6116 

RAJUPALEPU UMA 
SAKUNTHALA 

 
AWS 

7 20KQ1A6120 MANEESHA SK AWS 

8 20KQ1A6123 ROSHINI THIMMANAPALLI AWS 

9 20KQ1A6125 SREEDEVI THUMMALAPENTA AWS 

10 20KQ1A6126 SRAVANI YALAVARTHI AWS 

11 20KQ1A6128 SUMANA YEDDU AWS 

12 20KQ1A6132 BURRA MAHESH AWS 

 
13 

 
20KQ1A6133 

VENKATA GOPIKRISHNA 
CHEEDELLA 

 
AWS 

14 20KQ1A6137 PAVAN KUMAR REDDY ELLURI AWS 

15 20KQ1A6138 SRISRI GADIYAPUDI AWS 

16 20KQ1A6140 PAVAN KUMAR GUNDREDDY AWS 

17 20KQ1A6141 ARAVIND KUMAR IJJAGIRI AWS 

18 20KQ1A6145 CHAKRESH REDDY AWS 

19 20KQ1A6147 VENKATESH MINDALA AWS 

20 20KQ1A6151 NANDI VINEESH AWS 

21 20KQ1A6153 PERIKALA SAGAR AWS 

22 21KQ5A6101 BALAJI CHALLAPALLI AWS 

23 21KQ5A6103 GOPISETTY SAIPAVANKALYAN AWS 

24 21KQ5A6104 RAVIPATI JAYA PRAKASH AWS 

 


